ROZ3-2024

Lady Pirates Softball agr

Date Day Opponent | Site Time
?e:h. 158 1? ‘i'hurs.:s:-:"c_._ . Lt?bu rnam e_nt " Aﬁay TBA
Feb. 16 Friday Paul Pewitt Home 5:00
Feb, 20 Tuesday Daingerfield Away 5:00
Feb.22-24 Thurs.-5at. Atlanta Away TBA
Tournament
Feb. 27 Tuesday Como Pickton Home 6:00
Mar. 1-2 Fri.-Sat. Ashdown Away TBA
Tournament
Mar. 5 Tuesday *Harleton Awiay B:00
Mar. 8 Friday *Mcleod | Home 6:00
Mar. 12 Tuesday *Avery Away 6:00
~ Mar. 15 Friday *Bloomburg Away 6:00
Mar. 19 Tuesday *Harts Bluff Home 6:00
Mar. 22 Friday *Maud Awiay 6:00
Mar. 26 " Tuesday *linden Kildare |  Home T 600
Mar. 28 Thursday *Harleton | Home &:00
Apr.2 Tuesday *Mcleod Away
Apr.5 Friday *Avery Home 6:00
Apr. 9 Tuesday *Bloomburg | Hoeme
Apr. 12 Friday *Harts Bluff | Away 4:30
Apr. 16 Tuesday **Maud i Home 6:00
Apr. 19 Friclay *Linden Kildare Away 6:00

Head Coach: Dakota Hano
Assistant Coach: Driennah Laney
Athletic Director: Chance Blackburn
Superintendent: Eddy May

*District Games
** Senior Night




